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GJ/ Quart. Prio./ Nr./ Maßnahme

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

651 2008

- 1

- 1

- 1

- 1

- 1

- 1

- 1

1

- 1

- 1

- 1

- 1

- 1

1

- 1

- 1

- 1

- 1

- 1

- 1

1

- 1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

HN

HN

HN

HN

HN

HN

HN

HN

PFL.-N
HARVESTER

HN

PFL.-N
HARVESTER

PFL.-N
HARVESTER

PFL-N
HARVESTER

PFL.-N
HARVESTER

PFL.-N
HARVESTER

PFL.-N
HARVESTER

PFL.-N
HARVESTER

PFL- N
HARVESTER

PFL.-N
HARVESTER

HN

PFL.-N
HARVESTER

PFL.-N

Teill. / Verf.

22W

22W

22W

22W

22W

22W

22W

22W

23S

22W

23S

22S

23S

23S

23S

23S

23S

23S

23S

22W

23S

23S

LH3

LH3

LH3

LH3

LH3

LH3

NH3

LH3

Verkauf a.d.S

NH3

Verkauf a.d.S

Verkauf a.d.S

Verkauf a.d.S

Verkauf a.d.S

Verkauf a.d.S

Verkauf a.d.S

Verkauf a.d.S

Verkauf a.d.S

Verkauf a.d.S

NH3

Verkauf a.d.S

Verkauf a.d.S

Rev.

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

Waldort Holzart

3 A 1

6-0

7 - 0

11 B1

12B1

14A1

28-1
47-0

5 A 1

224 A 1

224 A 2

15B1

31 -0

49 A 0

1 AO

2 - 0

9 - 0

213-0

108-0

62-0
46-0

40-0

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

BU

Kl

BU

Kl

Kl

Kl

Kl

Kl

Kl

Kl

Kl

Kl

Fl

Kl

Kl

Kl

Kl

AKL

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

4

8

3

2

5

2

5

5

5

3

3

8

3

3

Efm. oR W SÄ 1

100;

350

350

300

7. .'.150;
300l

• 450;

250

250

150

60;

300;

180

300;

200;

80

7 ...350;

350

400

[" 7750;
200

! 120

60

60

50

30

60

80

30

-

20

SAH DABS PZ SCHL IL/IS

40

100

100

90

40

80

200

100

20

60

20

20

20

50

20

110

100

100

100

90

30

150

150

220

120

70

40

120

120

100

50

100

90

100

100

30

50

170

50

180

80

20

130

180

180

80

50

FE ZVM Bemerkung

20 D

70 D

70 D

60 D

30 D

60 D

80 D

50 D

20 D 23 cm

30 D

10 D 18cm

30 D 18cm

10 D 23 cm

20 D 18cm

10 D 23 cm

10 D 24 cm

20 D 24 cm

20 D

D 21 cm

10 D
Ql 23 cm

G 21 cm



651

651

651

651

651

GJ /Quart. Prio,

2008 - 1

2008 - 1

2008 - 1

2008 - 1

2008 - 1

angewendeter Filter:

./ Nr./

34

35

36

37

38

Maßnahme

HARVESTER

PFL.-N
HARVESTER

PFL.-N
HARVESTER

PFL.-N
HARVESTER

SAMMELHIEB Kl

SAMMELHIEB
BU

Teill. / Verf. Rev.

23S Verkauf a.d.S 225

23S Verkauf a.d.S 225

23S Verkauf a.d.S 225

23W NH3 225

22W LH3 225

Waldort

35 BÖ

29 B 2

50-2

9225 - 0

9225 - 0

Holzart

Kl

Kl

Kl

Kl

BU

AKL

2

3

3

6

6

Efm. oR

120

14CT

240

100

100

5.940

W SÄ l SA H D ABS PZ SCHL IL/IS

20 100

70 70

140 100

100

100

960 1.470 2.490

390

FWJ=2008

FE ZVM Bemerkung

D 18cm

D 20 cm

D 22cm

D
D

630
i
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